
I
MITCA STATE

hlildcat 14'6 1

Cavaliers LA)O 2

Gd. Rapids 14'O 3

Gd. Rapids t3 '6 4
AIma 13'6 5

OR EHAMPIONSHIPS

600 Yard RrmPole Vault

I Craig Piotrotlslce
2 Toby Varfelt
3 Brent Dykstra
4 Tim Szczepanslci
5 PauI Seeley

i Hign Jrmp

, 1 Joe Beaunrr
2. Andre Stephenson
3 Scot Kerrtpf
4 Johnie Brolrn

Mihe Nielson

Shot Ptrt

: f Pat O'Grady
2 Lee Gosson
3 Bill Harden
4 Scott Player
5 Jason Misfud

I

I.,ong JWnp

1 It{arcel riehardson
2 Joe'' Beaman'3 Arrdre Stevenson
4 Ali Shakoor
5 Mike Sadowske

60 Yard Hurdles

1 ,James Sltipper
2 Allan l,[ayes
3 Jotrnny Baldwin
4 Cassidy Wright
5 Cory Wilson

60 Yard Dasd

I Tico Drrckett
2 Donyell Denlson
3 ltfiarce1 Richardson
4 Omalca Snith
5 Allen Haller

Stan Wheeler
Kenneth Buchanan
Stacy Watson
Derriclr Harris
Vincent Robinson
Tim Pitcher

Big Red
Cass Tech
Bucs
Cooley
Mustang
Monroe

Monroe
Arrn Arbor
Wildcat
t(nights
Bulldog

Ecorse
Charger
Cooley
Cass Tech
Fl. Northern

1:13.:l
1 : 14r4
I tl4 .4

L 2L4.7
1:14.7
1t14.7

4224,8
4226.'l
4228.9
4230.3
4:33.1

31 - B

32.0
32.2
32,3
32.3

9:25.7
9: 3l .2
9-.37 .4
9:47.4
9;47 .5

BzOB.2
B: 13.9
8:14.L
8:14.3
B; 16

3:24.1
3:25 .6
3 zZG .8
3226.9
3:28.5

Jaclcson 6'5
Giant 6'5

6'3
Kearsley 6'3
Maple 6'3

Pioneer 53'8
Tiger Top G 51'8t
La}<ers 51 ' 5
Colts 50'0
Al1en Parl< 46'5 3/4

Mile Rr.rn

Derric]< Bort<
Nate Ford
Mike Goodfellor,tr
Jody Chisholm
Chris Buursma

1

2

3
4
5

300 Yard Dash

1 Darryl Stallworth
2 Tlrrone Todd
3 John Washington
4 l{art,in Hill
5 Andre ..Jacl<son

t Ttro Mi].e Rr:n

Everett 23' 9h(necord)
Jackson 22'74 I Brian Grosso
Giant 22t LLz 2 Jason Colvin
Jackson 2Lr6 3 PauI Butterfield
patriot ZLr 6 4 Jeff Grarrger

5 RicI< Schafer

firo Mile Re1-ay

Mustang
Charger
Pilot
J
Zebra

AI1. Fartn
Pride st.
EVerett
Bay City
Big Red

7.5
7.5
7,6
7.6
7.7

6.3
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.6

ltlalled LaI<e
Ann Arbor
Cass River
Franl<enrnuth
Allen Par]<

1 ldorrrre Trojan Harriers
2 Pilots
3 l4ustang
4 Club Patriot
5 Bucs

One Mlle Relay

1 Coo1ey
2 Big Red
3 Glant
4 l{rstang
5 Ecorse

OT]TSTAT{DII{G FIET,D EVEhIT PERFOR}4ER

Irfiarcell Richardson Everett

O{ITSTzu{DII{G RI]NNI}E E-\f,EhTT PERF'OBT'{ER

Stary Wfieeler + Blg Red

March L7, 1988


